
Sl. No. Adm No. Name of students Promoted
1 3959 RANI KUMARI Yes

2 3967 AWESH REHAN Yes

3 4026 ISHU KUMAR Yes

4 4033 RAJVEER SINGH Yes

5 4075 SNEHAL SINGH Yes

6 4118 ANSH KUMAR SINGH Yes

7 2401 ADITYA SHARMA Yes

8 2466 AMAN KUMAR Yes

9 3651 ANYA GUPTA Yes

10 2954 ARYAN BAIBHAV Yes

11 2522 DEEPALI KUMARI Yes

12 2420 HIMANSHU KERKETTA Yes

13 2504 ISHA KUMARI Yes

14 3476 ISHA KUMARI Yes

15 2701 KANHAIYA SINGH Yes

16 2469 KRISH PATEL Yes

17 2416 KRISHNA KUMAR Yes

18 2888 MANSI Yes

19 2481 MUSKAN KUMARI Yes

20 2970 NEHA KUMARI Yes

21 2458 NISHANT YADAV Yes

22 2443 PRINCE KUMAR Yes

23 2455 RAKHSHA KUMARI Yes

24 2433 RITIK KUMAR Yes

25 2499 SAKSHAM KUMAR Yes

26 2448 SHUBHAM KUMAR Yes

27 2398 SHULABH ORAON Yes

28 3519 SONU KUMARI Yes

29 3616 ADITYA HARSH Yes

30 3441 RISHIKA AGARWAL Yes

31 2990 KASHISH KUMARI Yes

32 3425 PRINYANKA KUMARI Yes

33 3450 GARIMA SINGH Yes

Following students Result are pending due to fee dues:

Sl No. Adm. No. Name of students Due months

1 3959 RANI KUMARI March

2 4026 ISHU KUMAR March

3 2401 ADITYA SHARMA March

4 2954 ARYAN BAIBHAV March

5 2504 ISHA KUMARI March
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6 2701 KANHAIYA SINGH March

7 2416 KRISHNA KUMAR March

8 2481 MUSKAN KUMARI March

9 2970 NEHA KUMARI March

10 2443 PRINCE KUMAR March

11 2499 SAKSHAM KUMAR March

12 2398 SHULABH ORAON March

13 2990 KASHISH KUMARI March

14 3425 PRINYANKA KUMARI March

15 4058 SHAHNWAJ HUSSAIN Jan to March

16 4069 SANIYA PARVEEN Jan to March

17 2515 KUMAR DHRUV KARMALI Feb & March

18 3907 MONU PANDIT Feb & March

19 2758 SHREYA KUMARI Feb & March

20 2871 SRISHTI SHARMA Sep to March

21 2639 YASH SAHU Feb & March

22 2489 SIMARAN KUMARI Sep to March

23 4135 RITIK RAJ Feb & March

24 2521 SHADIYA SADAF April to March

25 3826 GULSHAN KUMAR Feb & March

26 3674 ASHUTOSH KUMAR Aug to March


